
2013 SHUFFLEBOARD DOUBLES
First Name Last Name Gender City State Age Place Medal

Lori Patton F Des Moines IA 50 1 Gold

Greg Palmersheim M Des Moines IA 57 1 Gold

Linda Siver F Estherville IA 56 1 Gold

Wayne Callahan M Arnolds Park IA 58 1 Gold

Sheree Menadue F Elkhart IA 55 2 Silver

Sandy Rackis F Iowa City IA 55 2 Silver

Joseph Bohlke M Des Moines IA 57 3 Bronze

Randy Davis M Altoona IA 56 3 Bronze

Richard Rounds M Boone IA 65 1 Gold

KIM ZESCH M Gilman IA 60 1 Gold

Cynthia Homan-Schuemann F West Des Moines IA 62 2 Silver

Phyllis Watson F West Des Moines IA 77 2 Silver

Dennis Hinckley M Sioux Falls SD 61 3 Bronze

James Miller M Vail IA 64 3 Bronze

RON PETERSON M Waukee IA 68 1 Gold

Steve Wilson M West Des Moines IA 69 1 Gold

Kathy Laver F Newton IA 70 2 Silver

Kenneth Laver M Newton IA 68 2 Silver

Wayne Hugen M Des Moines IA 70 1 Gold

KEN CLARK M Urbandale IA 77 1 Gold

Linda Wenger F Norwalk IA 70 2 Silver

Jack Wenger M Norwalk IA 71 2 Silver

Jimmy Kearns M Vinton IA 79 1 Gold

Nancy Rinehart F Montezuma IA 77 1 Gold

Jack Behmer M Clive IA 80 1 Gold

Daniel Teran M West Des Moines IA 81 1 Gold

2013 SHUFFLEBOARD SINGLES

FEMALE
Lori Patton F Des Moines IA 50 1 Gold

Linda Siver F Estherville IA 57 1 Gold



First Name Last Name Gender City State Age Place Medal

Cheryl Sander F Altoona IA 59 2 Silver

Cynthia Homan-Schuemann F West Des Moines IA 63 1 Gold

Barb Cobler F Newton IA 69 1 Gold

Kathy Laver F Newton IA 71 1 Gold

Linda Wenger F Norwalk IA 71 2 Silver

Nancy Rinehart F Montezuma IA 77 1 Gold

Phyllis Watson F West Des Moines IA 78 2 Silver

MALE
Wayne Callahan M Arnolds Park IA 59 1 Gold

Randy Davis M Altoona IA 57 2 Silver

Greg Palmersheim M Des Moines IA 58 3 Bronze

Joseph Bohlke M Des Moines IA 58 4

KIM ZESCH M Gilman IA 61 1 Gold

Dennis Hinckley M Sioux Falls SD 62 2 Silver

RON PETERSON M Waukee IA 69 1 Gold

Kenneth Laver M Newton IA 69 2 Silver

Richard Rounds M Boone IA 66 3 Bronze

James Miller M Vail IA 65 4

James Castelblanco M West Des Moines IA 65 5

Wayne Hugen M Des Moines IA 71 1 Gold

Jack Wenger M Norwalk IA 72 2 Silver

Rich Hoidahl M Johnston IA 72 3 Bronze

Steve Wilson M West Des Moines IA 70 4

KEN CLARK M Urbandale IA 77 1 Gold

Jack Behmer M Clive IA 81 1 Gold

Jimmy Kearns M Vinton IA 80 2 Silver

Daniel Teran M West Des Moines IA 82 3 Bronze

Keith Baker M Clive IA 87 1 Gold



First Name Last Name Gender City State Age Place Medal

 



 






